Support for Gays and Lesbians in the Military
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1993 2010 Change 1993 2010 Change
All 63 83 +20 44 77 +33
Men 56 79 +23 35 72 +37
Women 71 87 +16 52 81 +29
Democrats 69 89 +20 54 86 +32
Independents 63 82 +19 42 74 +32
Republicans 55 80 +25 32 74 +42
Liberals 71 85 +14 59 87 +28
Moderates 67 87 +20 50 85 +35
Conservatives 53 80 +27 23 65 +42
White 64 85 +21 42 78 +36
Non-White 64 77 +13 52 74 +22
HS or less 60 79 +19 41 75 +34
Some College 68 85 +17 48 78 +30
College Grad 67 87 +20 44 79 +35
Post Grad 71 88 +17 55 78 +23
East 71 83 +12 55 76 +21
Midwest 64 87 +23 44 78 +34
South 56 80 +24 34 76 +42

West 69 84 +15 49 78 +29



